
 

Department: SOCIOLOGY                        697 of   971 responded. Term:  Fall 2004

 

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?         98.87%     0.94%                                             532

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     47.42%    33.68%    14.33%     2.81%     1.33%     0.15%     677

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        45.21%    32.99%    16.64%     3.53%     1.18%     0.29%     679

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           42.92%    34.07%    17.55%     2.95%     1.77%     0.29%     678

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      43.59%    32.84%    18.26%     3.39%     1.77%     0.15%     679

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      51.99%    27.25%    14.58%     4.57%     1.33%     0.15%     679

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           55.46%    27.73%    10.18%     3.39%     3.10%               678

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        68.04%    23.86%     6.63%     1.03%     0.44%               679

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     52.73%    29.54%    13.15%     2.66%     1.62%     0.15%     677

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           40.62%    33.83%    16.69%     3.55%     1.18%     3.84%     677

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     49.19%    31.02%    13.88%     3.84%     1.33%     0.30%     677

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         47.79%    34.07%    11.65%     3.24%     1.18%     1.77%     678

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        17.24%    78.01%     2.97%     1.34%                         673

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  16.74%    51.70%    26.07%     2.96%     2.22%               675

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        31.80%    42.20%    17.98%     4.75%     2.82%               673

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.



16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class              8.96%    31.34%    34.33%    12.39%    11.94%               670

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               32.94%    46.38%     7.98%     3.10%     9.01%               677

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     54.90%    22.85%    13.06%     3.86%     5.19%               674

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             35.12%    42.86%    15.48%     3.72%     2.08%     0.15%     672

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           29.21%    42.47%    15.80%     3.87%     2.24%     5.66%     671

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        34.87%    43.07%    13.71%     2.53%     2.68%     2.68%     671

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          34.23%    39.88%    17.11%     3.72%     2.83%     2.08%     672

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  31.19%    36.12%    17.01%     4.03%     3.13%     8.36%     670

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY    5.    ETR8  (1849) INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY   TOULOUSE,C              24  of    33  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?         95.65%     4.35%                                              23

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     69.57%    21.74%     8.70%                                    23

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        58.33%    29.17%     8.33%     4.17%                          24

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           62.50%    25.00%     8.33%     4.17%                          24

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      45.83%    41.67%    12.50%                                    24

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      70.83%    20.83%     8.33%                                    24

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           70.83%    25.00%     4.17%                                    24

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        75.00%    25.00%                                              24

 



 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     58.33%    33.33%     8.33%                                    24

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           50.00%    29.17%    16.67%     4.17%                          24

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     41.67%    37.50%    16.67%     4.17%                          24

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         45.83%    41.67%     4.17%     8.33%                          24

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        50.00%    50.00%                                              24

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  12.50%    66.67%    12.50%     8.33%                          24

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        50.00%    29.17%    16.67%     4.17%                          24

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class              8.33%    20.83%    45.83%    16.67%     8.33%                24

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               41.67%    41.67%    12.50%               4.17%                24

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     75.00%     4.17%    12.50%               8.33%                24

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             45.83%    37.50%     4.17%     8.33%     4.17%                24

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           54.17%    37.50%     4.17%               4.17%                24

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        54.17%    37.50%     8.33%                                    24

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          66.67%    29.17%     4.17%                                    24

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  41.67%    37.50%    12.50%                         8.33%      24

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY    5.    MR10  (1374) INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY   VERBIT,M                85  of   150  responded. Term: Fall 2004



                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?         98.33%     1.67%                                              60

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     56.47%    28.24%    12.94%               1.18%     1.18%      85

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        48.24%    34.12%    12.94%     2.35%     2.35%                85

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           40.00%    30.59%    18.82%     5.88%     3.53%                85

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      47.06%    23.53%    22.35%     3.53%     3.53%                85

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      51.76%    22.35%    14.12%     8.24%     2.35%                85

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           57.65%    21.18%    10.59%     5.88%     4.71%                85

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        76.47%    16.47%     5.88%     1.18%                          85

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     57.65%    27.06%    12.94%     2.35%                          85

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           31.76%    28.24%    24.71%     4.71%               9.41%      85

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     55.29%    29.41%    10.59%     4.71%                          85

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         48.24%    24.71%    18.82%     3.53%     1.18%     3.53%      85

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works         4.71%    81.18%    10.59%     3.53%                          85

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works   8.24%    47.06%    30.59%     8.24%     4.71%                85

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        21.18%    38.82%    23.53%     9.41%     7.06%                85

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class             10.59%    45.88%    36.47%     5.88%     1.18%                85

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.



17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               31.76%    52.94%     8.24%     4.71%     1.18%                85

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     50.59%    28.24%    10.59%     5.88%     4.71%                85

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             27.38%    53.57%    11.90%     5.95%                          84

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           25.88%    44.71%    14.12%     9.41%     1.18%     4.71%      85

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        32.94%    42.35%    10.59%     8.24%     1.18%     4.71%      85

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          23.53%    49.41%    12.94%     7.06%     2.35%     4.71%      85

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  29.41%    36.47%    11.76%     4.71%     2.35%    15.29%      85

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY    9.    M10BQ (3055) CONTEM AMER SOCIET   MARQUIS,JEANETTE        17  of    18  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?         88.24%    11.76%                                              17

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     29.41%    52.94%    17.65%                                    17

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        23.53%    29.41%    41.18%               5.88%                17

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           11.76%    52.94%    29.41%               5.88%                17

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      17.65%    29.41%    41.18%    11.76%                          17

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      29.41%    47.06%    23.53%                                    17

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           23.53%    29.41%    29.41%    17.65%                          17

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        35.29%    41.18%    23.53%                                    17

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     29.41%    41.18%    17.65%    11.76%                          17

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           11.76%    41.18%    29.41%    11.76%               5.88%      17



 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     23.53%    47.06%    23.53%     5.88%                          17

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         11.76%    64.71%    11.76%     5.88%     5.88%                17

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works         5.88%    88.24%     5.88%                                    17

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  11.76%    23.53%    64.71%                                    17

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        41.18%    17.65%    41.18%                                    17

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       11.76%    52.94%    29.41%     5.88%                17

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class                5.88%    70.59%    11.76%              11.76%                17

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     17.65%    29.41%    23.53%    17.65%    11.76%                17

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             23.53%    29.41%    41.18%     5.88%                          17

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           17.65%    29.41%    47.06%     5.88%                          17

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        29.41%    41.18%    23.53%     5.88%                          17

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          17.65%    41.18%    35.29%     5.88%                          17

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  17.65%    41.18%    35.29%     5.88%                          17

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY    9.    MC8AQ (3052) CONTEM AMER SOCIET   RICHARDSON,CLARENCE     53  of    26  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        34

 



                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class      5.13%    35.90%    51.28%     7.69%                          39

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        12.50%    25.00%    47.50%    15.00%                          40

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           15.00%    37.50%    35.00%    10.00%               2.50%      40

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      10.00%    30.00%    47.50%    10.00%     2.50%                40

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                       5.00%    27.50%    40.00%    25.00%     2.50%                40

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints            2.50%    27.50%    50.00%    12.50%     7.50%                40

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class         7.50%    40.00%    40.00%    12.50%                          40

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     10.00%    22.50%    50.00%    12.50%     5.00%                40

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class                     12.50%    57.50%    20.00%    10.00%                40

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments      5.00%    30.00%    50.00%    12.50%     2.50%                40

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments          5.00%    42.50%    32.50%    15.00%     5.00%                40

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        20.00%    70.00%     5.00%     5.00%                          40

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works   2.50%    37.50%    47.50%    10.00%     2.50%                40

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works         5.00%    45.00%    40.00%     7.50%     2.50%                40

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       30.00%    67.50%     2.50%                          40

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               15.00%    57.50%    20.00%     2.50%     5.00%                40

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK



18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     15.00%    32.50%    35.00%    12.50%     5.00%                40

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?              7.50%    37.50%    45.00%    10.00%                          40

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?            7.50%    35.00%    47.50%    10.00%                          40

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        10.00%    52.50%    35.00%     2.50%                          40

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?           7.50%    40.00%    45.00%     7.50%                          40

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way   7.50%    50.00%    32.50%    10.00%                          40

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY    9.    M10BQ (3055) CONTEM AMER SOCIET   RICHARDSON,CLARENCE     17  of    18  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        10

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     30.77%    38.46%    30.77%                                    13

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        38.46%    46.15%    15.38%                                    13

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           33.33%    58.33%     8.33%                                    12

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      46.15%    30.77%    23.08%                                    13

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      38.46%    46.15%    15.38%                                    13

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           30.77%    46.15%    23.08%                                    13

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        46.15%    53.85%                                              13

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     23.08%    38.46%    38.46%                                    13

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           38.46%    23.08%    23.08%     7.69%               7.69%      13

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     46.15%    30.77%    15.38%     7.69%                          13

 



12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         30.77%    61.54%               7.69%                          13

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works                  84.62%    15.38%                                    13

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works            53.85%    38.46%     7.69%                          13

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        25.00%    66.67%     8.33%                                    12

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       46.15%    38.46%    15.38%                          13

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               30.77%    53.85%    15.38%                                    13

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     38.46%    53.85%     7.69%                                    13

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             46.15%    30.77%    23.08%                                    13

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           30.77%    53.85%    15.38%                                    13

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        30.77%    46.15%    23.08%                                    13

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          23.08%    46.15%    30.77%                                    13

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  23.08%    53.85%    15.38%     7.69%                          13

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   18.    TY9   (3241) SOCIAL THEORIES      MASON,LORNA             17  of    27  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        15

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     52.94%    17.65%    29.41%                                    17

 



 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        52.94%    23.53%    23.53%                                    17

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           58.82%    29.41%    11.76%                                    17

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      82.35%     5.88%    11.76%                                    17

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      47.06%    29.41%    17.65%     5.88%                          17

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           82.35%     5.88%     5.88%               5.88%                17

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        70.59%    23.53%                         5.88%                17

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     64.71%    29.41%                                   5.88%      17

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           58.82%    23.53%    17.65%                                    17

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     75.00%    18.75%                                   6.25%      16

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         58.82%    23.53%    11.76%     5.88%                          17

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works         5.88%    94.12%                                              17

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  23.53%    41.18%    35.29%                                    17

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        37.50%    56.25%     6.25%                                    16

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class              5.88%    23.53%    35.29%    17.65%    11.76%                17

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               64.71%    17.65%                        17.65%                17

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     76.47%    11.76%    11.76%                                    17

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL



19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             52.94%    29.41%    17.65%                                    17

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           47.06%    35.29%    11.76%                         5.88%      17

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        52.94%    23.53%    17.65%                         5.88%      17

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          58.82%    23.53%    17.65%                                    17

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  52.94%    17.65%    23.53%               5.88%                17

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   18.    EMY6  (1850) SOCIAL THEORIES      TOULOUSE,C              25  of    31  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        22

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     84.00%    16.00%                                              25

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        56.00%    36.00%     8.00%                                    25

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           60.00%    32.00%     8.00%                                    25

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      16.00%    52.00%    32.00%                                    25

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      68.00%    32.00%                                              25

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           80.00%    12.00%     4.00%     4.00%                          25

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        92.00%     4.00%     4.00%                                    25

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     72.00%    28.00%                                              25

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           48.00%    40.00%    12.00%                                    25

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     60.00%    28.00%    12.00%                                    25

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         36.00%    52.00%    12.00%                                    25

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL



13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        56.00%    40.00%                                              25

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  40.00%    60.00%                                              25

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        44.00%    56.00%                                              25

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class             24.00%    48.00%    20.00%               8.00%                25

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               24.00%    52.00%     8.00%    12.00%     4.00%                25

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     52.00%    40.00%     8.00%                                    25

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             40.00%    60.00%                                              25

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           16.00%    64.00%    16.00%                         4.00%      25

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        36.00%    52.00%     4.00%                         4.00%      25

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          40.00%    36.00%    16.00%     8.00%                          25

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  28.00%    40.00%    20.00%     4.00%               8.00%      25

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   19.    MR9   (1378) SOCIOL METHODS 1     SISKIND,AMY             15  of    32  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        12

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     46.67%    13.33%    26.67%    13.33%                          15

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        20.00%    33.33%    20.00%    26.67%                          15

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           26.67%    33.33%    26.67%               6.67%     6.67%      15



 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      20.00%    40.00%     6.67%    13.33%    13.33%     6.67%      15

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      40.00%    26.67%    20.00%    13.33%                          15

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           60.00%    26.67%    13.33%                                    15

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        73.33%    20.00%     6.67%                                    15

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     46.67%    26.67%    26.67%                                    15

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           26.67%    46.67%    13.33%     6.67%               6.67%      15

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     40.00%    33.33%    13.33%    13.33%                          15

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         20.00%    40.00%    13.33%    13.33%    13.33%                15

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works                  80.00%    13.33%     6.67%                          15

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  20.00%    66.67%                        13.33%                15

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        20.00%    46.67%     6.67%              26.67%                15

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class             50.00%    42.86%               7.14%                          14

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               20.00%    66.67%     6.67%     6.67%                          15

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     33.33%    20.00%    26.67%     6.67%    13.33%                15

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             26.67%    33.33%    26.67%              13.33%                15

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           33.33%    26.67%    13.33%     6.67%    13.33%     6.67%      15



 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        26.67%    40.00%              13.33%    20.00%                15

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          26.67%    40.00%    13.33%     6.67%    13.33%                15

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  20.00%    33.33%              20.00%    20.00%     6.67%      15

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   19.    ETR6  (1851) SOCIOL METHODS 1     ZELTZER-ZUBIDA,AVIVA    25  of    31  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        19

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     24.00%    64.00%     8.00%     4.00%                          25

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        20.00%    64.00%    12.00%     4.00%                          25

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           44.00%    40.00%    16.00%                                    25

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      20.00%    72.00%     8.00%                                    25

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      48.00%    20.00%    28.00%     4.00%                          25

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           56.00%    40.00%     4.00%                                    25

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        72.00%    28.00%                                              25

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     48.00%    48.00%     4.00%                                    25

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           40.00%    44.00%     8.00%     4.00%     4.00%                25

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     33.33%    45.83%    16.67%                                    24

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         66.67%    33.33%                                              24

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        26.09%    73.91%                                              23

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.



14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  41.67%    50.00%     4.17%                                    24

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        45.83%    37.50%     8.33%                                    24

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class              8.33%    16.67%     8.33%     4.17%    58.33%                24

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               20.00%    32.00%     4.00%              44.00%                25

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     62.50%    20.83%    12.50%     4.17%                          24

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             44.00%    48.00%     4.00%               4.00%                25

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           32.00%    48.00%     8.00%     8.00%               4.00%      25

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        44.00%    48.00%     8.00%                                    25

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          44.00%    36.00%    20.00%                                    25

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  36.00%    40.00%    16.00%     4.00%               4.00%      25

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   26.    TR3   (1379) URBAN SOCIOLOGY      ZUKIN,SHARON            18  of    24  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        13

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     50.00%    33.33%    16.67%                                    18

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        66.67%    22.22%    11.11%                                    18

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           61.11%    27.78%    11.11%                                    18

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      66.67%    22.22%    11.11%                                    18

 



 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      72.22%    16.67%     5.56%               5.56%                18

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           50.00%    33.33%    11.11%               5.56%                18

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        66.67%    16.67%    11.11%     5.56%                          18

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     38.89%    44.44%    16.67%                                    18

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           58.82%    23.53%     5.88%                        11.76%      17

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     55.56%    27.78%    11.11%                         5.56%      18

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         50.00%    27.78%    16.67%     5.56%                          18

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works         5.88%    94.12%                                              17

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  11.76%    47.06%    41.18%                                    17

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        41.18%    41.18%    17.65%                                    17

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class              5.88%    29.41%    41.18%    17.65%                          17

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               52.94%    47.06%                                              17

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     64.71%    17.65%    11.76%               5.88%                17

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             41.18%    29.41%    17.65%     5.88%     5.88%                17

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           31.25%    25.00%    37.50%     6.25%                          16

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        23.53%    41.18%    29.41%               5.88%                17

 



22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          17.65%    52.94%    11.76%    11.76%     5.88%                17

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  23.53%    35.29%    29.41%     5.88%               5.88%      17

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   26.4   ETR6  (1380) URB LIFE & CULTURE   TOULOUSE,C              13  of    15  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?         90.91%                                                        11

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     76.92%    23.08%                                              13

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        76.92%    15.38%     7.69%                                    13

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           69.23%    30.77%                                              13

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      69.23%    23.08%     7.69%                                    13

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      76.92%    23.08%                                              13

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           84.62%     7.69%     7.69%                                    13

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        92.31%     7.69%                                              13

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     84.62%    15.38%                                              13

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           84.62%    15.38%                                              13

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     84.62%    15.38%                                              13

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         76.92%    15.38%     7.69%                                    13

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        25.00%    75.00%                                              12

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  15.38%    61.54%    23.08%                                    13

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.



15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        53.85%    23.08%    23.08%                                    13

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       46.15%    30.77%    23.08%                          13

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               61.54%    38.46%                                              13

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     92.31%               7.69%                                    13

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             61.54%    23.08%    15.38%                                    13

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           46.15%    53.85%                                              13

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        58.33%    41.67%                                              12

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          38.46%    38.46%    15.38%     7.69%                          13

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  58.33%    33.33%     8.33%                                    12

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   30.    MR9   (2941) INTRO TO SOCIAL WO   DANIEL,CAROLANN         21  of    35  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        16

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     47.62%    38.10%     9.52%     4.76%                          21

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        85.71%     4.76%     9.52%                                    21

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           61.90%    23.81%     4.76%     4.76%                          21

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      76.19%    14.29%     9.52%                                    21

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      80.95%     9.52%     9.52%                                    21

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           90.48%     4.76%               4.76%                          21



 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        90.48%     9.52%                                              21

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     38.10%    47.62%     4.76%     4.76%     4.76%                21

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           35.00%    40.00%    20.00%                         5.00%      20

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     42.86%    33.33%    14.29%     4.76%     4.76%                21

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         47.62%    47.62%                                   4.76%      21

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works                 100.00%                                              21

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works   4.76%    52.38%    33.33%     4.76%     4.76%                21

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        19.05%    66.67%     9.52%               4.76%                21

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       19.05%    42.86%    38.10%                          21

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               52.38%    47.62%                                              21

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     80.95%     9.52%     9.52%                                    21

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             42.86%    42.86%    14.29%                                    21

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           14.29%    61.90%    19.05%               4.76%                21

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        33.33%    42.86%    19.05%               4.76%                21

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          33.33%    38.10%    23.81%               4.76%                21

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  23.81%    52.38%     9.52%     4.76%     4.76%     4.76%      21



 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   32.4   MR10  (2930) HIST SOC WELFARE     DANIEL,CAROLANN         18  of    30  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        12

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     44.44%    44.44%     5.56%     5.56%                          18

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        44.44%    50.00%     5.56%                                    18

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           50.00%    33.33%    11.11%               5.56%                18

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      50.00%    44.44%     5.56%                                    18

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      61.11%    27.78%    11.11%                                    18

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           61.11%    33.33%     5.56%                                    18

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        61.11%    38.89%                                              18

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     55.56%    33.33%    11.11%                                    18

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           27.78%    66.67%     5.56%                                    18

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     27.78%    61.11%    11.11%                                    18

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         33.33%    61.11%     5.56%                                    18

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works                  94.44%     5.56%                                    18

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works   5.56%    44.44%    44.44%     5.56%                          18

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        33.33%    33.33%    33.33%                                    18

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.



16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       27.78%    33.33%    38.89%                          18

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               61.11%    33.33%                                              18

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     66.67%    22.22%    11.11%                                    18

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             33.33%    44.44%    16.67%     5.56%                          18

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           35.29%    41.18%                        11.76%     5.88%      17

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        27.78%    55.56%                        11.11%     5.56%      18

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          44.44%    27.78%    16.67%     5.56%               5.56%      18

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  38.89%    27.78%    11.11%              11.11%    11.11%      18

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   32.6   MW3   (3256) SOCIAL WORK FILDWK   DANIEL,CAROLANN         10  of    14  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                         8

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     40.00%    50.00%    10.00%                                    10

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        70.00%    30.00%                                              10

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           50.00%    30.00%    20.00%                                    10

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      50.00%    30.00%    20.00%                                    10

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      70.00%    10.00%    20.00%                                    10

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           80.00%    20.00%                                              10

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        90.00%    10.00%                                              10

 



 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     40.00%    50.00%    10.00%                                    10

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           30.00%    70.00%                                              10

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     40.00%    50.00%    10.00%                                    10

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         40.00%    40.00%    20.00%                                    10

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works                 100.00%                                              10

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  10.00%    40.00%    50.00%                                    10

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        50.00%    50.00%                                              10

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       20.00%    20.00%    10.00%    50.00%                10

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               50.00%    20.00%                        30.00%                10

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     90.00%              10.00%                                    10

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             40.00%    40.00%    10.00%    10.00%                          10

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           50.00%    50.00%                                              10

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        30.00%    70.00%                                              10

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          40.00%    50.00%    10.00%                                    10

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  20.00%    40.00%    30.00%                        10.00%      10

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   40.1   TF12  (1854) THE FAMILY           CAVALLETTO,GEORGE       18  of    38  responded. Term: Fall 2004



                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        14

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     38.89%    38.89%    16.67%     5.56%                          18

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        22.22%    27.78%    44.44%     5.56%                          18

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           16.67%    27.78%    44.44%    11.11%                          18

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      16.67%    44.44%    27.78%    11.11%                          18

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      27.78%    22.22%    33.33%    16.67%                          18

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           33.33%    44.44%    16.67%     5.56%                          18

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        72.22%    22.22%     5.56%                                    18

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     61.11%    27.78%    11.11%                                    18

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           61.11%    16.67%     5.56%     5.56%              11.11%      18

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     55.56%    11.11%    27.78%     5.56%                          18

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         72.22%    16.67%     5.56%     5.56%                          18

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        88.89%    11.11%                                              18

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  44.44%    44.44%    11.11%                                    18

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        11.11%    50.00%    27.78%     5.56%     5.56%                18

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class             66.67%    16.67%    16.67%                                    18

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.



17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               16.67%    33.33%    33.33%    16.67%                          18

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     22.22%    33.33%     5.56%              38.89%                18

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             33.33%    50.00%    11.11%     5.56%                          18

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           33.33%    38.89%    11.11%    11.11%               5.56%      18

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        27.78%    38.89%    22.22%     5.56%     5.56%                18

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          16.67%    44.44%    22.22%     5.56%    11.11%                18

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  11.11%    44.44%    22.22%     5.56%     5.56%    11.11%      18

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   40.2   MW1   (1381) SOC OF CHILDREN      SMITH,THOMAS            23  of    33  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        19

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     17.39%    39.13%    34.78%     8.70%                          23

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject         8.70%    30.43%    34.78%    21.74%                          23

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking            8.70%    39.13%    43.48%     8.70%                          23

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      21.74%    30.43%    26.09%    21.74%                          23

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      13.04%    39.13%    39.13%     8.70%                          23

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           26.09%    39.13%    17.39%     4.35%     8.70%                23

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        34.78%    52.17%    13.04%                                    23

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     21.74%    47.83%    17.39%     8.70%                          23

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           26.09%    47.83%    21.74%                         4.35%      23



 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     21.74%    47.83%    26.09%     4.35%                          23

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         17.39%    43.48%    26.09%     8.70%                          23

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        17.39%    82.61%                                              23

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works   8.70%    26.09%    65.22%                                    23

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        13.04%    34.78%    34.78%    13.04%     4.35%                23

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       30.43%    43.48%    17.39%     4.35%                23

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               21.74%    78.26%                                              23

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     31.82%    13.64%    31.82%     9.09%    13.64%                22

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             13.04%    43.48%    30.43%     4.35%     8.70%                23

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?            4.35%    56.52%    13.04%     4.35%     4.35%    13.04%      23

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        21.74%    47.83%    13.04%     4.35%     4.35%     4.35%      23

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          21.74%    39.13%    17.39%     8.70%     8.70%                23

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  17.39%    34.78%    17.39%     8.70%     8.70%     8.70%      23

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   43.3   EMW6  (2936) SOC OF OCCUPATIONS   MOORE,KELLY             12  of    17  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                         8

 



                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     41.67%    58.33%                                              12

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        66.67%    33.33%                                              12

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           50.00%    41.67%     8.33%                                    12

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      75.00%    25.00%                                              12

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      66.67%    33.33%                                              12

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           75.00%    25.00%                                              12

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        75.00%    25.00%                                              12

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     54.55%     9.09%    36.36%                                    11

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           41.67%    41.67%    16.67%                                    12

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     33.33%    66.67%                                              12

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         41.67%    50.00%     8.33%                                    12

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works         8.33%    83.33%               8.33%                          12

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works            75.00%    16.67%               8.33%                12

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works                  75.00%     8.33%    16.67%                          12

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       25.00%    50.00%    16.67%     8.33%                12

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               33.33%    66.67%                                              12

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK



18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     58.33%    41.67%                                              12

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             16.67%    66.67%     8.33%     8.33%                          12

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           16.67%    58.33%    25.00%                                    12

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        33.33%    33.33%    33.33%                                    12

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          33.33%    41.67%    25.00%                                    12

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  16.67%    41.67%    33.33%                         8.33%      12

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   44.    ETR6  (3297) POLITICAL SOCIOL     BROWN,EVRICK            17  of    28  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        15

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     52.94%    35.29%    11.76%                                    17

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        29.41%    41.18%    23.53%     5.88%                          17

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           41.18%    23.53%    35.29%                                    17

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      35.29%    23.53%    35.29%     5.88%                          17

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      17.65%    58.82%    23.53%                                    17

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           35.29%    35.29%    17.65%    11.76%                          17

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        76.47%    17.65%     5.88%                                    17

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     70.59%    23.53%     5.88%                                    17

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           52.94%    29.41%    17.65%                                    17

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     70.59%    23.53%     5.88%                                    17

 



12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         76.47%    17.65%     5.88%                                    17

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works                 100.00%                                              17

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  23.53%    47.06%    29.41%                                    17

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        29.41%    47.06%    23.53%                                    17

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class             29.41%    23.53%    35.29%    11.76%                          17

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               11.76%    70.59%    11.76%     5.88%                          17

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     41.18%    23.53%    35.29%                                    17

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             41.18%    29.41%    29.41%                                    17

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           41.18%    41.18%    11.76%                                    17

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        47.06%    35.29%    17.65%                                    17

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          41.18%    41.18%    11.76%               5.88%                17

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  41.18%    47.06%               5.88%               5.88%      17

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   51.1   TR12  (1383) SOCIAL PROBLEMS      ZUKIN,SHARON            20  of    26  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                         9

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     40.00%    45.00%     5.00%    10.00%                          20

 



 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        55.00%    25.00%    20.00%                                    20

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           55.00%    30.00%    15.00%                                    20

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      75.00%    15.00%    10.00%                                    20

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      70.00%    30.00%                                              20

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           70.00%    30.00%                                              20

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        65.00%    30.00%     5.00%                                    20

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     45.00%    25.00%    15.00%     5.00%    10.00%                20

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           50.00%    30.00%    15.00%     5.00%                          20

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     55.00%    25.00%    15.00%                                    20

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         45.00%    35.00%    15.00%                                    20

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works         5.00%    95.00%                                              20

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works   5.00%    65.00%    25.00%     5.00%                          20

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        45.00%    25.00%    30.00%                                    20

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       25.00%    35.00%    20.00%    20.00%                20

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               30.00%    55.00%                        10.00%                20

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     55.00%    30.00%    10.00%     5.00%                          20

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL



19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             35.00%    50.00%    15.00%                                    20

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           25.00%    45.00%    25.00%                                    20

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        40.00%    35.00%    25.00%                                    20

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          50.00%    25.00%    25.00%                                    20

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  50.00%    20.00%    30.00%                                    20

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   51.3   MW12  (2931) DEVIANT BEHAVIOR     FISHMAN,MARK            22  of    35  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        20

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     63.64%    31.82%     4.55%                                    22

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        36.36%    54.55%     9.09%                                    22

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           27.27%    59.09%    13.64%                                    22

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      40.91%    40.91%    13.64%     4.55%                          22

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      59.09%    36.36%     4.55%                                    22

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           57.14%    33.33%     9.52%                                    21

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        77.27%    22.73%                                              22

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     59.09%    36.36%     4.55%                                    22

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           54.55%    22.73%    13.64%                         9.09%      22

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     72.73%    22.73%     4.55%                                    22

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         72.73%    27.27%                                              22

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL



13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works         4.55%    77.27%     4.55%     4.55%                          22

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works   4.55%    45.45%    27.27%     4.55%    18.18%                22

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        13.64%    50.00%     9.09%     4.55%    18.18%                22

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class              4.55%    18.18%    54.55%    13.64%     9.09%                22

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               36.36%    54.55%     9.09%                                    22

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     54.55%    31.82%     4.55%     4.55%     4.55%                22

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             23.81%    66.67%     4.76%     4.76%                          21

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           14.29%    33.33%     9.52%               9.52%    33.33%      21

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        19.05%    28.57%    19.05%               9.52%    23.81%      21

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          23.81%    28.57%    19.05%               9.52%    19.05%      21

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  23.81%    19.05%    14.29%               9.52%    33.33%      21

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   51.4   EMW6  (1857) CRIMINOLOGY          VITALE,ALEXANDER        22  of    32  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        17

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     68.18%    18.18%     9.09%               4.55%                22

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        68.18%    18.18%    13.64%                                    22

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           68.18%    27.27%     4.55%                                    22



 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      59.09%    36.36%     4.55%                                    22

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      72.73%    22.73%     4.55%                                    22

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           68.18%    27.27%     4.55%                                    22

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        86.36%     9.09%     4.55%                                    22

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     81.82%    13.64%     4.55%                                    22

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           59.09%    36.36%     4.55%                                    22

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     77.27%    18.18%     4.55%                                    22

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         81.82%    13.64%     4.55%                                    22

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works         9.09%    86.36%               4.55%                          22

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  27.27%    68.18%     4.55%                                    22

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        54.55%    27.27%    13.64%     4.55%                          22

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       27.27%    31.82%              40.91%                22

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               27.27%    31.82%     4.55%     4.55%    31.82%                22

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     77.27%    22.73%                                              22

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             40.91%    31.82%    18.18%     9.09%                          22

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           36.36%    40.91%     9.09%     4.55%               4.55%      22



 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        50.00%    31.82%    13.64%                                    22

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          40.91%    45.45%    13.64%                                    22

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  45.45%    27.27%     9.09%     4.55%     4.55%     9.09%      22

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   51.5   EMW6  (1384) SOC OF GENDER        TOKTAMIS,K              17  of    24  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        14

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     35.29%    29.41%    23.53%     5.88%                          17

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        58.82%    41.18%                                              17

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           29.41%    58.82%    11.76%                                    17

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      41.18%    52.94%     5.88%                                    17

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      29.41%    29.41%    35.29%     5.88%                          17

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           47.06%    29.41%     5.88%    11.76%     5.88%                17

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        82.35%    11.76%     5.88%                                    17

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     17.65%    23.53%    35.29%    17.65%     5.88%                17

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           11.76%    52.94%    17.65%    11.76%               5.88%      17

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     11.76%    47.06%    35.29%     5.88%                          17

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         35.29%    52.94%    11.76%                                    17

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        88.24%    11.76%                                              17

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.



14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  35.29%    52.94%    11.76%                                    17

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        23.53%    52.94%    23.53%                                    17

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       23.53%    17.65%     5.88%    52.94%                17

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class                5.88%    47.06%                        47.06%                17

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     29.41%    35.29%    23.53%              11.76%                17

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             47.06%    47.06%     5.88%                                    17

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           23.53%    47.06%    17.65%                        11.76%      17

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        35.29%    52.94%                         5.88%     5.88%      17

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          47.06%    35.29%    11.76%                         5.88%      17

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  41.18%    29.41%    23.53%                         5.88%      17

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   61.1   EMW8  (3168) SOCIAL CHANGE        MILTON,TREVOR           29  of    39  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        23

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     68.97%    27.59%     3.45%                                    29

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        75.86%    20.69%     3.45%                                    29

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           68.97%    27.59%                                              29

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      75.86%    20.69%     3.45%                                    29

 



 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      79.31%    20.69%                                              29

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           93.10%     6.90%                                              29

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        75.86%    20.69%     3.45%                                    29

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     75.86%    24.14%                                              29

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           68.97%    27.59%     3.45%                                    29

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     72.41%    24.14%                                              29

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         68.97%    24.14%     6.90%                                    29

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works                 100.00%                                              29

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  27.59%    55.17%    10.34%               6.90%                29

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        62.07%    37.93%                                              29

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class              3.45%    51.72%    20.69%    20.69%                          29

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               79.31%    20.69%                                              29

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?    100.00%                                                        29

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             67.86%    21.43%     3.57%                                    28

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           64.29%    32.14%                                   3.57%      28

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        71.43%    28.57%                                              28

 



22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          71.43%    28.57%                                              28

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  75.00%    21.43%                                   3.57%      28

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   61.4   MW3   (1385) PEOPLES OF US        BANK,CAROLINA           25  of    31  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        21

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     36.00%    48.00%    12.00%     4.00%                          25

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        36.00%    44.00%    16.00%     4.00%                          25

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           40.00%    36.00%    24.00%                                    25

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      48.00%    36.00%    12.00%     4.00%                          25

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      48.00%    40.00%    12.00%                                    25

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           56.00%    40.00%     4.00%                                    25

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        44.00%    48.00%     8.00%                                    25

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     56.00%    40.00%     4.00%                                    25

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           40.00%    48.00%    12.00%                                    25

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     48.00%    40.00%    12.00%                                    25

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         48.00%    32.00%    20.00%                                    25

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        12.00%    84.00%     4.00%                                    25

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  12.00%    52.00%    36.00%                                    25

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.



15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        24.00%    48.00%    24.00%               4.00%                25

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class              4.17%    33.33%    50.00%    12.50%                          24

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               36.00%    48.00%    12.00%     4.00%                          25

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     56.00%    32.00%     8.00%                                    25

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             28.00%    48.00%    20.00%                         4.00%      25

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           28.00%    44.00%    12.00%                        16.00%      25

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        33.33%    50.00%     8.33%                         8.33%      24

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          36.00%    40.00%    16.00%     4.00%               4.00%      25

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  28.00%    40.00%    24.00%                         8.00%      25

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   77.2   MW1   (1386) MAS COMMUNICATION    FISHMAN,MARK            27  of    34  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        24

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     62.96%    33.33%     3.70%                                    27

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        44.44%    37.04%    18.52%                                    27

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           40.74%    33.33%    22.22%     3.70%                          27

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      44.44%    37.04%    18.52%                                    27

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      66.67%    25.93%     7.41%                                    27

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           74.07%    18.52%     7.41%                                    27



 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        85.19%    11.11%     3.70%                                    27

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     51.85%    33.33%     7.41%     7.41%                          27

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           70.37%    25.93%               3.70%                          27

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     81.48%    14.81%     3.70%                                    27

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         51.85%    37.04%     7.41%     3.70%                          27

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works         3.70%    96.30%                                              27

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works            77.78%    18.52%     3.70%                          27

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        22.22%    66.67%     7.41%     3.70%                          27

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class              3.70%    37.04%    44.44%    14.81%                          27

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               48.15%    44.44%     7.41%                                    27

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     77.78%    11.11%     7.41%               3.70%                27

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             33.33%    33.33%    25.93%     3.70%                          27

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           29.63%    33.33%    22.22%     3.70%              11.11%      27

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        18.52%    51.85%    25.93%                         3.70%      27

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          29.63%    40.74%    25.93%                         3.70%      27

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  18.52%    33.33%    29.63%                        18.52%      27



 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   90.    EMW6  (2937) SENIOR SEMINAR       BANK,CAROLINA           13  of    15  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        10

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     23.08%    30.77%    23.08%     7.69%    15.38%                13

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        30.77%    23.08%    30.77%     7.69%               7.69%      13

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           38.46%    30.77%    15.38%    15.38%                          13

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      30.77%    38.46%    30.77%                                    13

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      30.77%    30.77%    23.08%     7.69%     7.69%                13

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           38.46%    53.85%                         7.69%                13

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        38.46%    46.15%    15.38%                                    13

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     46.15%    38.46%    15.38%                                    13

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           23.08%    69.23%     7.69%                                    13

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     30.77%    30.77%    15.38%    15.38%     7.69%                13

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         46.15%    38.46%     7.69%     7.69%                          13

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        46.15%    53.85%                                              13

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  38.46%    38.46%    23.08%                                    13

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        30.77%    30.77%    23.08%    15.38%                          13

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.



16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       30.77%              15.38%    38.46%                13

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               23.08%    23.08%     7.69%    15.38%    23.08%                13

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     46.15%    15.38%     7.69%    23.08%     7.69%                13

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             30.77%    46.15%     7.69%     7.69%     7.69%                13

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           38.46%    30.77%    15.38%    15.38%                          13

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        46.15%    30.77%     7.69%    15.38%                          13

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          30.77%    46.15%     7.69%    15.38%                          13

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  38.46%    30.77%    23.08%     7.69%                          13

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY   90.    M3    (2933) SENIOR SEMINAR       VERBIT,M                 6  of    12  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                         5

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class    100.00%                                                         6

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        83.33%    16.67%                                               6

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           66.67%    33.33%                                               6

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      83.33%    16.67%                                               6

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                     100.00%                                                         6

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints          100.00%                                                         6

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class       100.00%                                                         6

 



 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class    100.00%                                                         5

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           50.00%    16.67%    33.33%                                     6

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments    100.00%                                                         6

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         66.67%    33.33%                                               6

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works                 100.00%                                               6

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  33.33%    66.67%                                               6

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        50.00%    16.67%    33.33%                                     6

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       16.67%    50.00%              33.33%                 6

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class                         66.67%                        33.33%                 6

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?    100.00%                                                         6

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             16.67%    83.33%                                               6

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           16.67%    50.00%    16.67%                        16.67%       6

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        16.67%    66.67%    16.67%                                     6

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          16.67%    50.00%    16.67%                        16.67%       6

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  33.33%    50.00%                                  16.67%       6

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY  614.    EMZ6  (3202) SOCIOL URBAN COMM    KRASE,JEROME            26  of    27  responded. Term: Fall 2004



                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        12

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     16.00%    40.00%    16.00%     4.00%    20.00%                25

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        20.00%    24.00%    32.00%              20.00%     4.00%      25

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           28.00%    20.00%    24.00%     4.00%    24.00%                25

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      28.00%    20.00%    24.00%     4.00%    24.00%                25

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      28.00%    28.00%    20.00%     4.00%    16.00%     4.00%      25

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           12.00%    40.00%    12.00%     4.00%    32.00%                25

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        60.00%    24.00%     8.00%               8.00%                25

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     44.00%    24.00%    20.00%              12.00%                25

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           28.00%    24.00%    20.00%     4.00%    12.00%     8.00%      25

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     32.00%    28.00%    16.00%     4.00%    20.00%                25

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         12.00%    24.00%    24.00%               8.00%    32.00%      25

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        32.00%    68.00%                                              25

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  12.00%    48.00%    36.00%     4.00%                          25

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        28.00%    20.00%    16.00%    36.00%                          25

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class             17.39%    26.09%    30.43%     8.70%    17.39%                23

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.



17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               20.00%    48.00%    24.00%     4.00%     4.00%                25

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     28.00%    28.00%    20.00%              24.00%                25

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?              4.00%    48.00%    16.00%     8.00%    24.00%                25

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           20.00%    32.00%    12.00%     8.00%    20.00%     8.00%      25

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        12.00%    44.00%    20.00%     4.00%    20.00%                25

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          20.83%    37.50%    12.50%     4.17%    25.00%                24

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  16.67%    33.33%    12.50%     8.33%    20.83%     8.33%      24

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY  710.    ETZ8  (3203) QUAN METH SOC RES    ZELTZER-ZUBIDA,AVIVA    24  of    37  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        23

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     62.50%    33.33%     4.17%                                    24

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        54.17%    41.67%     4.17%                                    24

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           58.33%    37.50%     4.17%                                    24

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      45.83%    50.00%     4.17%                                    24

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      83.33%    12.50%     4.17%                                    24

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           70.83%    29.17%                                              24

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        87.50%    12.50%                                              24

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     87.50%     8.33%     4.17%                                    24

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           54.17%    33.33%     8.33%                         4.17%      24



 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     66.67%    25.00%     4.17%     4.17%                          24

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         87.50%    12.50%                                              24

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works                 100.00%                                              24

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  29.17%    62.50%     8.33%                                    24

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        70.83%    29.17%                                              24

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       12.50%    20.83%    12.50%    54.17%                24

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               41.67%    12.50%                        45.83%                24

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     87.50%     8.33%               4.17%                          24

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             56.52%    39.13%     4.35%                                    23

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           43.48%    34.78%     8.70%                        13.04%      23

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        60.87%    39.13%                                              23

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          65.22%    26.09%     4.35%     4.35%                          23

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  43.48%    34.78%     4.35%     4.35%     4.35%     8.70%      23

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY  749.    ERZ6  (3298) SOC OF GENDER        PRAGER,SUSAN            18  of    24  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                        11

 



                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     77.78%    11.11%    11.11%                                    18

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        66.67%    27.78%     5.56%                                    18

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           44.44%    38.89%    16.67%                                    18

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      55.56%    27.78%    11.11%     5.56%                          18

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      77.78%    16.67%               5.56%                          18

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           55.56%    33.33%     5.56%     5.56%                          18

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        83.33%    16.67%                                              18

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     88.89%     5.56%     5.56%                                    18

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           33.33%    50.00%    11.11%                         5.56%      18

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     61.11%    33.33%     5.56%                                    18

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         77.78%    16.67%     5.56%                                    18

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        11.11%    83.33%     5.56%                                    18

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  38.89%    50.00%    11.11%                                    18

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        38.89%    50.00%    11.11%                                    18

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class             29.41%    47.06%    17.65%     5.88%                          17

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               22.22%    55.56%    16.67%     5.56%                          18

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK



18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     33.33%    44.44%    11.11%     5.56%     5.56%                18

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             50.00%    44.44%     5.56%                                    18

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           27.78%    55.56%    11.11%                         5.56%      18

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        27.78%    61.11%               5.56%               5.56%      18

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          22.22%    61.11%    11.11%                         5.56%      18

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  17.65%    41.18%    23.53%     5.88%              11.76%      17

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY  750.    ERZ8  (2939) SOCIALIZATION        PRAGER,SUSAN            10  of    13  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?        100.00%                                                         9

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     30.00%    40.00%    30.00%                                    10

 

 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        20.00%    60.00%    10.00%    10.00%                          10

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           10.00%    50.00%    30.00%    10.00%                          10

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      10.00%    50.00%    40.00%                                    10

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      50.00%    40.00%    10.00%                                    10

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           30.00%    70.00%                                              10

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        70.00%    30.00%                                              10

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     40.00%    50.00%    10.00%                                    10

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           30.00%    20.00%    40.00%                        10.00%      10

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     40.00%    20.00%    20.00%    20.00%                          10

 



12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         50.00%    40.00%    10.00%                                    10

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        40.00%    60.00%                                              10

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  20.00%    50.00%    30.00%                                    10

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        20.00%    50.00%    30.00%                                    10

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class             20.00%    50.00%    20.00%    10.00%                          10

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               20.00%    40.00%    20.00%    20.00%                          10

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     30.00%    20.00%    30.00%    20.00%                          10

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL

19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             60.00%    40.00%                                              10

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           40.00%    40.00%    20.00%                                    10

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        50.00%    30.00%    20.00%                                    10

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          40.00%    50.00%    10.00%                                    10

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  40.00%    50.00%    10.00%                                    10

 

 

Course: SOCIOLOGY  751.    EWZ8  (2940) SOCIAL CONFLICT      TOKTAMIS,K              10  of    22  responded. Term: Fall 2004

                                                                 YES       NO                                                TOTAL

 1. Did you receive a written syllabus in the first week?         83.33%    16.67%                                               6

 

                                                                 EXCELLENT GOOD      FAIR      POOR      UNACCEPTA NOT-APPL. TOTAL

 2. Teacher's ability to organize ideas & materials for class     30.00%    50.00%              20.00%                          10

 



 3. Teacher's ability to stimulate interest in the subject        50.00%    50.00%                                              10

 

 4. Teacher's ability to encourage independent thinking           80.00%    10.00%    10.00%                                    10

 

 5. Teacher's ability to generate effective class discussion      40.00%    40.00%    20.00%                                    10

 

 6. Teacher's ability to communicate clearly                      30.00%    50.00%    10.00%    10.00%                          10

 

 7. Teacher's openness to comments,questions,viewpoints           50.00%    40.00%    10.00%                                    10

 

 8. Teacher's knowledge of the subject matter of the class        60.00%    40.00%                                              10

 

 9. Teacher's ability to keep to time & sched. req. for class     40.00%    30.00%    10.00%              20.00%                10

 

10. Teacher's availability to students outside of class           50.00%    40.00%                                  10.00%      10

 

11. Clarity of info provided about requirements & assignments     30.00%    30.00%    10.00%    20.00%    10.00%                10

 

12. Teacher's promptness of returning tests & assignments         40.00%    60.00%                                              10

 

                                                                 TOO-MANY  JUST-RIGH TOO-FEW   NOT-APPL.                     TOTAL

13. Rate the number of assignments/projects/creative works        25.00%    75.00%                                               8

 

                                                                 VERY-CHAL CHALLENGI SOMEWHAT- NOT-CHALL NOT-APPL.

14. How challenging were the assignments/projects/creative works  12.50%    75.00%    12.50%                                     8

 

                                                                 VERY-USEF USEFUL    SOMEWHAT- NOT-USEFU NOT-APPL.

15. Rate usefulness of assignments/projects/creative works        50.00%    50.00%                                               8

 

                                                                 VERY-DIFF DIFFICULT SOMEWHAT- NOT-DIFFI NOT-APPL.

16. Rate the difficulty of examinations in this class                       25.00%    25.00%    12.50%    37.50%                 8

 

                                                                 VERY-FAIR FAIR      SMWHAT-FA NOT-FAIR  NOT-APPL.

17. Rate the fairness of examinations in this class               22.22%    44.44%                        33.33%                 9

 

                                                                 VERY-LIKE SMWHT-LIK DONT-KNOW SMWHT-UNL VRY-UNLIK

18. How likely are you to recommend this teacher to a friend?     62.50%    12.50%    25.00%                                     8

 

                                                                 A-LOT     FAIR-AMOU SOME      A-LITTLE  HARDLY-AN NOT-APPL. TOTAL



19. Did you gain general knowledge about the subject?             62.50%    25.00%    12.50%                                     8

 

20. Did you gain ability to analyze and solve problems?           25.00%    62.50%    12.50%                                     8

 

21. Did you gain ability to find and use info on your own?        37.50%    50.00%    12.50%                                     8

 

22. Did you gain ability to express your ideas verbally?          25.00%    62.50%    12.50%                                     8

 

23. Gain ablty to devlp&exprss your ideas in artstc/creative way  50.00%    25.00%    12.50%                        12.50%       8
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